

Produkt/Product/Produit/Prodotto/Product/Producto/Produkt/proizvod/Izdelek: 28743325									
DE	EN	FR	IT	NL	ES	CZ	HR	SI	HU
Unsachgemäß installierte oder platzierte Pflanzkästen können kippen oder herunterfallen und Verletzungen verursachen.	Improperly installed or placed planters can tip or fall and cause injury.	Des jardinières mal installées ou mal placées peuvent basculer ou tomber, provoquant des blessures.	Le fioriere installate o posizionate in modo improprio possono ribaltarsi o cadere, causando lesioni.	Onjuist geïnstalleerde of geplaatste plantenbakken kunnen kantelen of vallen en letsel veroorzaken.	Las macetas mal instaladas o colocadas pueden volcarse o caerse, provocando lesiones.	Nesprávně nainstalované nebo umístěné květináče se mohou převrátit nebo spadnout a způsobit zranění.	Neispravno instalirane ili postavljene žardinjere mogu se prevrnuti ili pasti, uzrokujući ozljede.	Neispravno instalirane ili postavljene žardinjere mogu se prevrnuti ili pasti, uzrokujući ozljede.	A helytelenül felszerelt vagy elhelyezett vetőgépek felborulhatnak vagy leeshetnek, és sérülést okozhatnak.
Pflanzkästen ohne ausreichende Drainage können Wasser ansammeln, was zu einer Brutstätte für Moskitos und anderen Insekten führen kann.	Planters without adequate drainage can collect water, which can become a breeding ground for mosquitoes and other insects.	Les jardinières sans drainage adéquat peuvent collecter de l'eau, ce qui peut devenir un terrain fertile pour les moustiques et autres insectes.	Le fioriere senza un adeguato drenaggio possono raccogliere acqua, che può diventare un terreno fertile per zanzare e altri insetti.	Plantenbakken zonder voldoende drainage kunnen water verzamelen, wat een broedplaats kan worden voor muggen en andere insecten.	Las jardineras sin drenaje adecuado pueden acumular agua, lo que puede convertirse en un caldo de cultivo para mosquitos y otros insectos.	Květináče bez dostatečné drenáže mohou shromažďovat vodu, která se může stát živnou půdou pro komáry a jiný hmyz.	Kutije za sadnju bez odgovarajuće drenaže mogu skupljati vodu, što može postati leglo komaraca i drugih insekata.	Kutije za sadnju bez odgovarajuće drenaže mogu skupljati vodu, što može postati leglo komaraca i drugih insekata.	A megfelelő vízelvezetés nélküli ültetőládák összegyűjthetik a vizet, amely szúnyogok és más rovarok táptalaja lehet.
Einige Materialien sind brennbar. Pflanzkästen sollten nicht in der Nähe von offenen Flammen oder starken Hitzequellen aufgestellt werden.	Some materials are flammable. Plant boxes should not be placed near open flames or strong heat sources.	Certains matériaux sont inflammables. Les bacs à plantes ne doivent pas être placés à proximité de flammes nues ou de sources de forte chaleur.	Alcuni materiali sono infiammabili. Le cassette per piante non devono essere posizionate vicino a fiamme libere o fonti di forte calore.	Sommige materialen zijn brandbaar. Plantenbakken mogen niet in de buurt van open vuur of sterke hittebronnen worden geplaatst.	Algunos materiales son inflamables. Las cajas de plantas no deben colocarse cerca de llamas abiertas o fuentes de calor fuerte.	Některé materiály jsou hořlavé. Truhlíky s rostlinami by neměly být umístěny v blízkosti otevřeného ohně nebo zdrojů silného tepla.	Neki materijali su zapaljivi. Kutije s biljkama ne smiju se postavljati blizu otvorenog plamena ili izvora jake topline.	Neki materijali su zapaljivi. Kutije s biljkama ne smiju se postavljati blizu otvorenog plamena ili izvora jake topline.	Egyes anyagok gyúlékonyak. A növénytartó dobozokat nem szabad nyílt láng vagy erős hőforrás közelébe helyezni.
Überschreiten Sie nicht das maximale Füllgewicht, um Schäden am Kübel und möglichen Bruch zu vermeiden.	Do not exceed the maximum filling weight to avoid damage to the bucket and possible breakage.	Ne dépassez pas le poids de remplissage maximum pour éviter d'endommager le seau et d'éventuelles casses.	Non superare il peso di riempimento massimo per evitare danni al secchio e possibili rotture.	Overschrijd het maximale vulgewicht niet om schade aan de bak en mogelijke breuk te voorkomen.	No exceda el peso máximo de llenado para evitar daños al cucharón y posibles roturas.	Nepřekračujte maximální hmotnost náplně, aby nedošlo k poškození lopaty a možnému rozbití.	Nemojte prekoračiti maksimalnu težinu punjenja kako biste izbjegli oštećenje kante i moguću lom.	Ne prekoračite najveće teže polnjenja, da se izognete poškodbam vedra in možnemu zlomu.	Ne lépje túl a maximális feltöltési súlyt, hogy elkerülje a vödör sérülését és az esetleges törést.
Stellen Sie sicher, dass der Pflanzkübel frostbeständig ist, wenn er im Freien verwendet wird. Nicht frostbeständige Kübel können bei niedrigen Temperaturen Risse bekommen oder brechen.	Make sure the planter is frost resistant if it is used outdoors. Planters that are not frost resistant may crack or break in low temperatures.	Assurez-vous que le pot résiste au gel s'il est utilisé à l'extérieur. Les casseroles qui ne résistent pas au gel peuvent se fissurer ou se briser à basse température.	Assicurarsi che la fioriera sia resistente al gelo se utilizzata all'aperto. Le pentole non resistenti al gelo possono rompersi o rompersi alle basse temperature.	Zorg ervoor dat de plantenbak vorstbestendig is als deze buiten wordt gebruikt. Potten die niet vorstbestendig zijn, kunnen bij lage temperaturen barsten of breken.	Asegúrese de que la maceta sea resistente a las heladas si se usa al aire libre. Las macetas que no son resistentes a las heladas pueden agrietarse o romperse a bajas temperaturas.	Při venkovním použití se ujistěte, že je květináč mrazuvzdorný. Nádobý, které nejsou mrazuvzdorné, mohou při nízkých teplotách prasknout nebo prasknout.	Provjerite je li sadilica otporna na mraz ako se koristi na otvorenom. Posude koje nisu otporne na mraz mogu na niskim temperaturama puknuti ili se slomiti.	Prepričajte se, da je sadilnik odporen proti zmrzali, če ga uporabljate na prostem. Lonci, ki niso odporni proti zmrzali, lahko pri nizkih temperaturah počijo ali se zlomijo.	Győződjön meg arról, hogy az ültetőgép fagyálló, ha szabadban használja. A nem fagyálló edények alacsony hőmérsékleten megrepedhetnek vagy eltörhetnek.
Einige Pflanzkübel können durch UV-Strahlen verblassen oder spröde werden. Überprüfen Sie, ob der Kübel UV-beständig ist, um eine lange Lebensdauer zu gewährleisten.	Some planters can fade or become brittle due to UV rays. Check that the planter is UV resistant to ensure a long life.	Certaines jardinières peuvent se décolorer ou devenir cassantes à cause des rayons UV. Vérifiez si le seau est résistant aux UV pour garantir une longue durée de vie.	Alcune fioriere possono sbiadire o diventare fragili a causa dei raggi UV. Controllare se il secchio è resistente ai raggi UV per garantire una lunga durata.	Sommige plantenbakken kunnen vervagen of broos worden door UV-straling. Controleer of de emmer UV-bestendig is om een lange levensduur te garanderen.	Algunas macetas pueden decolorarse o volverse quebradizas debido a los rayos ultravioleta. Compruebe si el cubo es resistente a los rayos UV para garantizar una larga vida útil.	Některé květináče mohou vlivem UV záření vyblednout nebo zřehnout. Zkontrolujte, zda je kbelík odolný vůči UV záření, aby byla zajištěna dlouhá životnost.	Neke žardinjere mogu izbljediti ili postati krte od UV zraka. Provjerite je li kanta otporna na UV zračenje kako biste osigurali dug radni vijek.	Nekateri sadilniki lahko zbledijo ali postanejo krhki zaradi UV žarkov. Preverite, ali je vedro odporno na UV žarke, da zagotovite dolgo življenjsko dobo.	Egyes vetőgépek kifakulhatnak vagy törékennyé válhatnak az UV-sugárzástól. A hosszú élettartam érdekében ellenőrizze, hogy a vödör UV-álló-e.
Achten Sie darauf, dass der Kübel stabil steht und nicht umkippen kann, besonders bei großen oder hohen Pflanzen.	Make sure that the pot is stable and cannot tip over, especially with large or tall plants.	Assurez-vous que le pot est stable et ne peut pas basculer, surtout s'il s'agit de plantes grandes ou hautes.	Assicurati che il vaso sia stabile e non possa ribaltarsi, soprattutto con piante grandi o alte.	Zorg ervoor dat de pot stabiel staat en niet kan omvallen, vooral bij grote of hoge planten.	Asegúrese de que la maceta esté estable y no pueda volcarse, especialmente en el caso de plantas grandes o altas.	Ujistěte se, že květináč je stabilní a nemůže se převrhnout, zvláště u velkých nebo vysokých rostlin.	Provjerite je li posuda stabilna i ne može se prevrnuti, osobito s velikim ili visokim biljkama.	Prepričajte se, da je lonec stabilen in se ne more prevrnuti, zlasti pri velikih ali visokih rastlinah.	Ügyeljen arra, hogy az edény stabil legyen, és ne boruljon fel, különösen nagy vagy magas növények esetén.

Produkt/Product/Produit/Prodotto/Product/Producto/Produkt/proizvod/Izdelek: 28743325									
DE	EN	FR	IT	NL	ES	CZ	HR	SI	HU
<p>Stellen Sie sicher, dass der Pflanzkübel über ausreichende Drainagelöcher verfügt, um Staunässe und Wurzelfäule zu vermeiden. Bei Kübeln ohne Löcher sollten diese vor Gebrauch gebohrt werden.</p>	<p>Make sure the planter has adequate drainage holes to avoid waterlogging and root rot. If the planter does not have holes, these should be drilled before use.</p>	<p>Assurez-vous que le pot dispose de trous de drainage adéquats pour éviter l'engorgement et la pourriture des racines. Pour les pots sans trous, ceux-ci doivent être percés avant utilisation.</p>	<p>Assicurati che la fioriera abbia adeguati fori di drenaggio per evitare ristagni d'acqua e marciume radicale. Per le pentole senza fori, questi dovranno essere forati prima dell'uso.</p>	<p>Zorg ervoor dat de plantenbak voldoende drainagegaten heeft om wateroverlast en wortelrot te voorkomen. Bij potten zonder gaten dienen deze voor gebruik te worden geboord.</p>	<p>Asegúrese de que la maceta tenga orificios de drenaje adecuados para evitar el encharcamiento y la pudrición de las raíces. Para macetas sin agujeros, estos se deben perforar antes de su uso.</p>	<p>Ujistěte se, že květináč má dostatečné drenážní otvory, abyste zabránili podmáčení a hnilobě kořenů. U hrnců bez otvorů je třeba je před použitím vyvrtat.</p>	<p>Provjerite ima li sadilica odgovarajuće rupe za drenažu kako biste spriječili nakupljanje vode i truljenje korijena. Za posude bez rupa, treba ih izbušiti prije upotrebe.</p>	<p>Prepričajte se, da ima sadilnik ustrezne drenažne luknje, da preprečite nabiranje vode in gnitje korenin. Pri lončkih brez lukenj jih pred uporabo izvrtajte.</p>	<p>Győződjön meg arról, hogy a vetőgépen megfelelő vízelvezető lyukak vannak, hogy megakadályozzák a víz eltömődését és a gyökérrothadást. Lyuk nélküli tartályok esetén ezeket használat előtt ki kell fúrni.</p>
<p>Überprüfen Sie, ob der Kübel chemikalienbeständig ist, wenn Dünger oder andere Chemikalien verwendet werden.</p>	<p>Check that the pot is chemical resistant if fertilizers or other chemicals are used.</p>	<p>Vérifiez que le seau est résistant aux produits chimiques si des engrais ou d'autres produits chimiques sont utilisés.</p>	<p>Controllare che il secchio sia resistente agli agenti chimici se si utilizzano fertilizzanti o altri prodotti chimici.</p>	<p>Controleer of de bak chemicaliënbestendig is als er kunstmest of andere chemicaliën worden gebruikt.</p>	<p>Compruebe que el balde sea resistente a los productos químicos si se utilizan fertilizantes u otros productos químicos.</p>	<p>Pokud používáte hnojiva nebo jiné chemikálie, zkontrolujte, zda je kbelík odolný vůči chemikáliím.</p>	<p>Provjerite je li kanta otporna na kemikalije ako se koriste gnojiva ili druge kemikalije.</p>	<p>Preverite, ali je vedro odporno na kemikalije, če uporabljate gnojila ali druge kemikalije.</p>	<p>Ha műtrágyát vagy más vegyszert használ, ellenőrizze, hogy a vödör vegyszerálló-e.</p>
<p>Beachten Sie, dass bestimmte Materialien empfindlicher gegenüber Wetterbedingungen oder mechanischen Beschädigungen sein können. Beispielsweise können Kunststoffkübel bei starkem Wind leichter umkippen als solche aus Stein oder Keramik.</p>	<p>Note that certain materials may be more sensitive to weather conditions or mechanical damage. For example, plastic buckets may tip over more easily in strong winds than those made of stone or ceramic.</p>	<p>Notez que certains matériaux peuvent être plus sensibles aux conditions météorologiques ou aux dommages mécaniques. Par exemple, les pots en plastique peuvent se renverser plus facilement en cas de vent fort que ceux en pierre ou en céramique.</p>	<p>Tieni presente che alcuni materiali potrebbero essere più sensibili alle condizioni atmosferiche o ai danni meccanici. Ad esempio, i vasi di plastica possono ribaltarsi più facilmente in caso di vento forte rispetto a quelli di pietra o ceramica.</p>	<p>Houd er rekening mee dat bepaalde materialen gevoeliger kunnen zijn voor weersomstandigheden n of mechanische schade. Plastic potten kunnen bijvoorbeeld gemakkelijker omvallen bij harde wind dan potten van steen of keramiek.</p>	<p>Tenga en cuenta que ciertos materiales pueden ser más sensibles a las condiciones climáticas o daños mecánicos. Por ejemplo, las macetas de plástico pueden volcarse más fácilmente con vientos fuertes que las de piedra o cerámica.</p>	<p>Upozorňujeme, že některé materiály mohou být citlivější na povětrnostní podmínky nebo mechanické poškození. Například plastové květináče se mohou při silném větru převrhnout snadněji než ty z kamene nebo keramiky.</p>	<p>Imajte na umu da određeni materijali mogu biti osjetljiviji na vremenske uvjete ili mehanička oštećenja. Na primjer, plastične posude mogu se lakše prevrnuti pri jakom vjetru nego one od kamena ili keramike.</p>	<p>Upoštevajte, da so lahko nekateri materiali bolj občutljivi na vremenske razmere ali mehanske poškodbe. Plastični lonci se na primer ob močnem vetru lažje prevrnejo kot kamniti ali keramični.</p>	<p>Vegye figyelembe, hogy bizonyos anyagok érzékenyebbek lehetnek az időjárási viszonyokra vagy a mechanikai sérülésekre. Például a műanyag edények könnyebben felborulhatnak erős szélben, mint a kőből vagy kerámiából készültek.</p>
<p>Setzen Sie den Pflanzkübel nicht extremen Wetterbedingungen aus, wenn er dafür nicht ausgelegt ist (z. B. direkte Sonneneinstrahlung, starker Regen, Schnee).</p>	<p>Do not expose the planter to extreme weather conditions if it is not designed for this (e.g. direct sunlight, heavy rain, snow).</p>	<p>N'exposez pas le pot à des conditions météorologiques extrêmes s'il n'est pas conçu pour de telles conditions (par exemple soleil direct, fortes pluies, neige).</p>	<p>Non esporre la fioriera a condizioni atmosferiche estreme se non è progettata per tali condizioni (ad esempio luce solare diretta, forte pioggia, neve).</p>	<p>Stel de plantenbak niet bloot aan extreme weersomstandigheden n als deze niet voor dergelijke omstandigheden is ontworpen (bijvoorbeeld direct zonlicht, zware regenval, sneeuw).</p>	<p>No exponga la maceta a condiciones climáticas extremas si no está diseñada para tales condiciones (por ejemplo, luz solar directa, lluvia intensa, nieve).</p>	<p>Nevystavujte květináč extrémním povětrnostním podmínkám, pokud pro takové podmínky není navržen (např. přímé sluneční světlo, silný déšť, sníh).</p>	<p>Nemojte izlagati sadilicu ekstremnim vremenskim uvjetima ako nije namijenjena takvim uvjetima (npr. izravna sunčeva svjetlost, jaka kiša, snijeg).</p>	<p>Sadilnika ne izpostavljajte ekstremnim vremenskim razmeram, če ni zasnovan za takšne razmere (npr. neposredna sončna svetloba, močan dež, sneg).</p>	<p>Ne tegye ki a vetőgépet szélsőséges időjárási körülményeknek, ha nem ilyen körülményekre tervezték (pl. közvetlen napfény, heves esőzés, hó).</p>
<p>Achten Sie darauf, dass der Pflanzkübel in einer sicheren Umgebung aufgestellt wird, um zu verhindern, dass kleine Kinder den Kübel umstoßen oder sich daran verletzen.</p>	<p>Make sure the planter is placed in a safe environment to prevent small children from knocking it over or injuring themselves.</p>	<p>Assurez-vous que le pot est placé dans un environnement sûr pour empêcher les jeunes enfants de se renverser ou de se blesser sur le pot.</p>	<p>Assicurati che la fioriera sia collocata in un ambiente sicuro per evitare che i bambini piccoli si rovesciano o si feriscano sulla fioriera.</p>	<p>Zorg ervoor dat de plantenbak in een veilige omgeving wordt geplaatst om te voorkomen dat kleine kinderen omvallen of zich verwonden aan de plantenbak.</p>	<p>Asegúrese de que la maceta esté colocada en un entorno seguro para evitar que los niños pequeños se caigan o se lastimen con la maceta.</p>	<p>Ujistěte se, že je květináč umístěn v bezpečném prostředí, aby se malé děti o květináč nepřevrhly nebo se o něj nezranily.</p>	<p>Pobrinite se da je žardinjera smještena u sigurnom okruženju kako biste spriječili da se mala djeca prevrnu ili ozlijede na žardinjeru.</p>	<p>Prepričajte se, da je sadilnik postavljen v varno okolje, da preprečite, da bi se majhni otroci prevrnili ali poškodovali na sadilniku.</p>	<p>Ügyeljen arra, hogy az ültetőgépet biztonságos környezetbe helyezze, nehogy kisgyermekek felboruljanak vagy megsérüljenek a vetőgépen.</p>
<p>Bitte lesen Sie die gesamte Gebrauchsanweisung des Herstellers sorgfältig durch und befolgen Sie alle dort aufgeführten Sicherheitshinweise. Bevor Sie Produkte aufbauen und benutzen sollten Sie alle in der Gebrauchsanweisung aufgeführten Informationen</p>	<p>Please read the entire manufacturer's instructions carefully and follow all safety instructions provided therein. Before assembling and using products, you should carefully read all the information provided in the instructions. Warnings and safety guidelines cover some of the</p>	<p>Veillez lire attentivement l'intégralité du mode d'emploi du fabricant et suivre toutes les instructions de sécurité qui y sont indiquées. Avant d'installer et d'utiliser un produit, vous devez lire toutes les instructions d'utilisation Lisez attentivement les informations</p>	<p>Si prega di leggere attentamente le istruzioni per l'uso complete del produttore e di seguire tutte le istruzioni di sicurezza ivi elencate. Prima di configurare e utilizzare qualsiasi prodotto, è necessario leggere tutte le istruzioni per l'uso Leggere attentamente le informazioni</p>	<p>Lees de volledige gebruiksaanwijzing van de fabrikant aandachtig door en volg alle daar genoemde veiligheidsinstructies op. Voordat u producten in gebruik neemt en gebruikt, dient u alle gebruiksaanwijzingen te lezen Lees de vermelde informatie zorgvuldig</p>	<p>Lea atentamente todas las instrucciones de uso del fabricante y siga todas las instrucciones de seguridad que allí se enumeran. Antes de configurar y utilizar cualquier producto, debe leer todas las instrucciones de uso. Lea atentamente la información</p>	<p>Přečtěte si prosím pozorně celý návod k použití od výrobce a dodržujte všechny zde uvedené bezpečnostní pokyny. Před nastavením a používáním jakýchkoli produktů byste si měli přečíst všechny pokyny k použití Přečtěte si pozorně uvedené informace. Upozornění a bezpečnostní pokyny</p>	<p>Pažljivo pročitajte cjelokupne upute proizvođača za uporabu i slijedite sve sigurnosne upute koje su tamo navedene. Prije nego što postavite i koristite bilo koji proizvod, trebali biste pročitati sve upute za uporabu Pažljivo pročitajte navedene informacije. Upozorenja i sigurnosne smjernice</p>	<p>Pozorno preberite celotna navodila proizvajalca za uporabo in upoštevajte vsa tam navedena varnostna navodila. Pred namestitvijo in uporabo katerega koli izdelka preberite vsa navodila za uporabo Natančno preberite navedene informacije. Opozorila in varnostne smernice</p>	<p>Kérjük, figyelmesen olvassa el a gyártó teljes használati utasítását, és kövesse az ott felsorolt biztonsági előírásokat. Mielőtt bármilyen terméket üzembe helyezne és használna, olvassa el az összes használati utasítást Olvassa el figyelmesen a felsorolt</p>

Produkt/Product/Produit/Prodotto/Product/Producto/Produkt/proizvod/Izdelek: 28743325									
DE	EN	FR	IT	NL	ES	CZ	HR	SI	HU
Produkte sollten nie von Kindern sowie von Personen mit verringerten physischen, sensorischen oder mentalen Fähigkeiten oder Mangel an Erfahrung und Wissen benutzt werden, es sei denn, die Gebrauchsanweisung des Hersteller lässt dies explizit zu. Kinder	Products should never be used by children or persons with reduced physical, sensory or mental capabilities or lack of experience and knowledge, unless the manufacturer's instructions for use explicitly permit this. Children should never play with products unsupervised. Cleaning and user	Les produits ne doivent jamais être utilisés par des enfants ou des personnes ayant une tension artérielle réduite. capacités physiques, sensorielles ou mentales ou manque d'expérience et de connaissances sauf si les instructions d'utilisation du fabricant le permettent	I prodotti non devono mai essere utilizzati da bambini o persone con pressione sanguigna ridotta capacità fisiche, sensoriali o mentali o mancanza di esperienza e conoscenza a meno che le istruzioni per l'uso del produttore non lo consentano esplicitamente. I	Producten mogen nooit worden gebruikt door kinderen of mensen met een verlaagde bloeddruk fysieke, zintuiglijke of mentale vaardigheden of een gebrek aan ervaring en kennis tenzij de gebruiksaanwijzing van de fabrikant dit uitdrukkelijk toestaat. Kinderen mogen nooit zonder toezicht met	Los productos nunca deben ser utilizados por niños o personas con presión arterial reducida. capacidades físicas, sensoriales o mentales o falta de experiencia y conocimiento a menos que las instrucciones de uso del fabricante lo permitan explícitamente. Los	Produkty by nikdy neměly používat děti nebo lidé se sníženým krevním tlakem fyzické, smyslové nebo duševní schopnosti nebo nedostatek zkušeností a znalostí pokud to návod výrobce k použití výslovně nepovoluje. Děti by si nikdy neměly hrát s výrobky bez dozoru.	Proizvode nikada ne smiju koristiti djeca ili osobe sa sniženim krvnim tlakom fizičke, osjetilne ili mentalne sposobnosti ili nedostatak iskustva i znanja osim ako proizvođačeve upute za uporabu to izričito dopuštaju. Djeca se nikad ne smiju igrati s proizvodima bez nadzora.	Izdelkov nikoli ne smejo uporabljati otroci ali osebe z znižanim krvnim tlakom telesne, senzorične ali duševne sposobnosti ali pomanjkanje izkušenj in znanja razen če proizvajalčeva navodila za uporabo to izrecno dovoljujejo. Otroci se nikoli ne smejo igrati z izdelki	A termékeket soha nem használhatják gyermekek vagy csökkent vérnyomású emberek fizikai, érzékszervi vagy szellemi képességek vagy tapasztalat és tudás hiánya kivéve, ha a gyártó használati utasítása ezt kifejezetten megengedi. A gyerekek soha ne
Erstickungsgefahr! Verpackungsmaterial ist kein Spielzeug! Halten Sie Verpackungsmaterial außerhalb der Reichweite von Kindern sowie Personen mit verringerten physischen, sensorischen oder mentalen Fähigkeiten.	Danger of suffocation! Packaging material is not a toy! Keep packaging material out of the reach of children and people with reduced physical, sensory or mental capabilities.	Risque d'étouffement ! Le matériel d'emballage n'est pas un jouet ! Conserver le matériel d'emballage hors de portée des enfants et des personnes ayant des capacités physiques, sensorielles ou mentales réduites.	Pericolo di soffocamento! Il materiale di imballaggio non è un giocattolo! Tenere il materiale di imballaggio fuori dalla portata dei bambini e delle persone con ridotte capacità fisiche, sensoriali o mentali.	Gevaar voor verstikking! Verpakkingsmateriaal is geen speelgoed! Houd verpakkingsmateriaal buiten het bereik van kinderen en mensen met verminderde fysieke, zintuiglijke of mentale vermogens.	¡Peligro de asfixia! ¡El material de embalaje no es un juguete! Mantenga el material de embalaje fuera del alcance de los niños y de personas con capacidades físicas, sensoriales o mentales reducidas.	Nebezpečí udušení! Obalový materiál není hračka! Obalový materiál uchovávejte mimo dosah dětí a osob se sníženými fyzickými, smyslovými nebo duševními schopnostmi.	Opasnost od gušenja! Materijal za pakiranje nije igračka! Držite materijal za pakiranje izvan dohvata djece i osoba smanjenih fizičkih, osjetilnih ili mentalnih sposobnosti.	Nevarnost zadušitve! Embalaža ni igrača! Embalažni material hranite izven dosega otrok in ljudi z zmanjšanimi fizičnimi, senzoričnimi ali duševnimi sposobnostmi.	Fulladásveszély! A csomagolóanyag nem játék! A csomagolóanyagot tartsa távol gyerekektől és csökkent fizikai, érzékszervi vagy szellemi képességű személyektől.